Type I, II & III Circuit Breakers
3 - 50 Ampere
Auto, Modi昀椀ed & Manual Reset
Ignition Protected
Black Reset Button
Amp Rating Color Code
Between Terminals

www.p65warnings.ca.gov/1112 N. Gar昀椀eld St.  Lombard,  IL  60148  helpme@mechprod.com
phone 630 | 953 | 4100    fax 630 | 953 | 4110  www.mechprod.com Speci昀椀cations subject to change QC-4013-H
Series 32 Part Numbering Guide
03 = 3 Amp / Violet 20 = 20 Amp / Yellow
04 = 4 Amp / Pink 25 = 25 Amp / Gray
05 = 5 Amp / Tan 30 = 30 Amp / Green
06 = 6 Amp / Green 35 = 35 Amp / Brown
08 = 8 Amp / Brown 40 = 40 Amp / Orange
10 = 10 Amp / Red 50 = 50 Amp / Red
15 = 15 Amp / Blue
A = Two #10-32 studs;
       Length .66 [16.8] AUX .56 [14.2] BAT
B = Two #10-32 studs;
       Length .56 [14.2] AUX & BAT
C = Two #10-32 studs;
       Length .66 [16.8] AUX & BAT
Terminal Studs
Type
1 = Type 1 (I), Auto-Reset, 14VDC
2 = Type 2 (II), Modi昀椀ed Reset, 14VDC
3 = Type 3 (III), Push to Reset, 28VDC
Bracket
Bracket 1 & 3
Bracket  2 & 4
PlasticMetal
Cover Material
M = Metal  (Type 1 & 2 Only)
P = Plastic  (Type 1 & 3 Only)
MS = Sealed Metal  (Type 1 & 2 Only)
PS = Sealed Plastic  (Type 1)0 = No Mounting Bracket
1 = Perpendicular, .23 Mtg Holes
2 = Parallel, .23 Mtg Holes
3 = Perpendicular, .265 Mtg Holes
4 = Parallel, .265 Mtg Holes
Standard Color Code between terminals
0 = None
A = Two #10-32 KEPS Nuts,  Assembled
B = Two #10-32 KEPS Nuts,  Bulk
Page | 4
p/n 323-A2P-XX-X